
Championnat Ligue CVL PL
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Enora HOUDAYER
3502BR CRCO
Course : D21
Distance : 5300m (Climbing 60m)
Time : 1:17:30 (14'37"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jade SANCHEZ 0:52:13
2. Aurélie MEUNIER 1:02:35

1. 234 00:08:44 510m 17'07"/km
2. 201 00:04:52 00:13:36 385m 12'38"/km
3. 217 00:01:27 00:15:03 140m 10'21"/km
4. 218 00:05:41 00:20:44 459m 12'23"/km
5. 228 00:05:01 00:25:45 391m 12'50"/km
6. 227 00:03:27 00:29:12 333m 10'22"/km
7. 200 00:08:45 00:37:57 566m 15'28"/km
8. 225 00:02:26 00:40:23 182m 13'22"/km
9. 223 00:04:35 00:44:58 226m 20'17"/km

10. 214 00:03:28 00:48:26 175m 19'49"/km
11. 222 00:08:51 00:57:17 525m 16'51"/km
12. 215 00:01:28 00:58:45 99m 14'49"/km
13. 229 00:08:59 01:07:44 279m 32'12"/km
14. 209 00:04:16 01:12:00 240m 17'47"/km
15. 255 00:04:32 01:16:32 411m 11'02"/km
16. 999 00:00:58 01:17:30 156m 6'12"/km
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